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2021 Frontier Conference High School Track Meet

Union High School

Tulsa, Oklahama

04/24/2021 - 04/24/2021

Meet Scores

MALE TEAM SCORES
1 UNION HIGH SCHOOL UNIO 194.000
2 BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC BROK 152.500
3 OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL OWAS 133.500
4 JENKS HIGH SCHOOL JENK 105.000
5 BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL BIXB 93.000
6 SAPULPA HIGH SCHOOL SAPU 39.000
7 BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC BART 30.000
8 MUSKOGEE HIGH SCHOOL MUSK 26.000
9 BOOKER T WASHINGTON BOOK 16.000
10 SAND SPRINGS HIGH SC SAND 14.000

FEMALE TEAM SCORES
1 JENKS HIGH SCHOOL JENK 172.000
2 UNION HIGH SCHOOL UNIO 165.000
3 BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC BROK 125.500
4 OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL OWAS 81.000
5 SAPULPA HIGH SCHOOL SAPU 65.000
6 BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL BIXB 56.500
7 BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC BART 54.000
8 SAND SPRINGS HIGH SC SAND 23.000
9 BOOKER T WASHINGTON BOOK 21.000
10 MUSKOGEE HIGH SCHOOL MUSK 17.000

Meet Results

Ev# 1 GIRLS 4x200m Relay Ev# 2 BOYS 4x200m Relay Ev# 3 GIRLS 4x800m Relay Ev# 4 BOYS 4x800m Relay Ev# 5 GIRLS 100m Hurdles

Ev# 6 BOYS 110m Hurdles Ev# 7 GIRLS 100m Dash Ev# 8 BOYS 100m Dash Ev# 9 GIRLS 3200m Run Ev# 10 BOYS 3200m Run

Ev# 11 GIRLS 200m Dash Ev# 12 BOYS 200m Dash Ev# 13 GIRLS 4x100m Relay Ev# 14 BOYS 4x100m Relay Ev# 15 GIRLS 800m Run

Ev# 16 BOYS 800m Run Ev# 17 GIRLS 400m Dash Ev# 18 BOYS 400m Dash Ev# 19 GIRLS 300m Hurdles Ev# 20 BOYS 300m Hurdles

Ev# 21 GIRLS 1600m Run Ev# 22 BOYS 1600m Run Ev# 23 GIRLS 4x400m Relay Ev# 24 BOYS 4x400m Relay Ev# 25 GIRLS High Jump
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Ev# 26 BOYS High Jump Ev# 27 GIRLS Pole Vault Ev# 28 BOYS Pole Vault Ev# 29 GIRLS Long Jump Ev# 30 BOYS Long Jump

Ev# 31 GIRLS Discus Throw Ev# 32 BOYS Discus Throw Ev# 33 GIRLS Shot Put Ev# 34 BOYS Shot Put

[Top of Page] [Event List]

Event 1 GIRLS 4x200m Relay

NAME TEAM TIME

1      Union High School A UNIO 1:43.31

2      Jenks High School A JENK 1:45.96

3      Owasso High School A OWAS 1:47.80

4      Sapulpa High School A SAPU 1:51.32

5      Muskogee High School A MUSK 1:52.24

     Bartlesville High Sc A BART SCR

     Booker T Washington A BOOK SCR
[Top of Page] [Event List]

Event 2 BOYS 4x200m Relay

NAME TEAM TIME

1      Owasso High School A OWAS 1:30.75

2      Union High School A UNIO 1:32.42

3      Bixby High School A BIXB 1:32.62

4      Broken Arrow High Sc A BROK 1:34.18

5      Jenks High School A JENK 1:34.66

6      Muskogee High School A MUSK 1:34.92

7      Sapulpa High School A SAPU 1:36.10

8      Booker T Washington A BOOK 1:37.94
[Top of Page] [Event List]

Event 3 GIRLS 4x800m Relay

NAME TEAM TIME

1      Jenks High School A JENK 10:03.25

2      Owasso High School A OWAS 10:11.17

3      Sapulpa High School A SAPU 10:52.90

4      Bixby High School A BIXB 12:18.17
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5      Booker T Washington A BOOK 12:21.24
[Top of Page] [Event List]

Event 4 BOYS 4x800m Relay

NAME TEAM TIME

1      Owasso High School A OWAS 8:19.86

2      Union High School A UNIO 8:29.16

3      Bixby High School A BIXB 8:35.30

4      Broken Arrow High Sc A BROK 8:42.80

5      Bartlesville High Sc A BART 8:42.97

6      Jenks High School A JENK 9:00.12

7      Booker T Washington A BOOK 9:21.41
[Top of Page] [Event List]

Event 5 GIRLS 100m Hurdles

NAME GR TEAM TIME

FINALS
1      Hicks, Kyndall [116] BIXB 15.55

2      Hanger, Madeline [179] JENK 16.25

3      Jarnigan, McKinley [275] UNIO 16.65

4      Tibbett, Megan [192] JENK 16.88

5      Davis, Laurel [177] JENK 17.26

6      Freeman, Ashlen [205] MUSK 17.83

7      Houston, Jaryah [156] BROK 18.27

PRELIMS
1      Hicks, Kyndall [116] BIXB 16.53 Q

2      Jarnigan, McKinley [275] UNIO 16.88 Q

3      Hanger, Madeline [179] JENK 16.99 Q

4      Tibbett, Megan [192] JENK 17.11 Q

5      Freeman, Ashlen [205] MUSK 17.58 Q

6      Houston, Jaryah [156] BROK 17.80 Q

7      Davis, Laurel [177] JENK 17.82 Q
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8      Ballenger, Carrie [267] UNIO 17.90

9      Chicoine, Paris [269] UNIO 18.34

10      Anderson, Sophia [217] OWAS 19.18

11      Payne, Conleigh [167] BROK 19.73

12      Rozell, Lia [214] MUSK 20.41

13      Sharp, Paige [261] SAPU 21.32

14      Barnett, Amiya [197] MUSK 22.33

     Calle, Tessa [221] OWAS SCR

     Casey, Niomee [151] BROK SCR

     Mullens, Callie [165] BROK SCR
[Top of Page] [Event List]

Event 6 BOYS 110m Hurdles

NAME GR TEAM TIME

FINALS
1      Osmond, Blake [399] JENK 14.99

2      Shaw, Crayton [380] BROK 15.03

3      Sorrels, Ethan [508] UNIO 15.29

4      Newkirk, Josh [322] BIXB 15.61

5      Sutterfield, Parker [407] JENK 15.74

6      Jackson, Shyon [498] UNIO 16.68

7      Strow, Justen [406] JENK 16.83

PRELIMS
1      Shaw, Crayton [380] BROK 15.17 Q

2      Sorrels, Ethan [508] UNIO 15.20 Q

3      Osmond, Blake [399] JENK 15.49 Q

4      Newkirk, Josh [322] BIXB 15.59 Q

5      Sutterfield, Parker [407] JENK 15.66 Q

6      Strow, Justen [406] JENK 16.90 Q

7      Jackson, Shyon [498] UNIO 16.92 Q

8      Rosinsky, Zahar [379] BROK 17.00

9      Dillsaver, Bennett [290] BART 19.53
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10      Horn, Dontae [294] BART 20.88

     Marshall, Damien [504] UNIO SCR

     Chase, Cody [432] OWAS SCR

     Mcgee, Kayden [419] MUSK SCR

     Willis, Preston [306] BART SCR
[Top of Page] [Event List]

Event 7 GIRLS 100m Dash

NAME GR TEAM TIME

FINALS
1      Jackson, Kayveonna [273] UNIO 12.23

2      Brown, Jasmine [251] SAPU 13.05

3      Biaza, Katrina [148] BROK 13.11

4      Mcgee, Kaitlynn [209] MUSK 13.15

5      Hill, Sajara [180] JENK 13.20

6      Benitez, Elizabeth [172] JENK 13.40

     Swanson, Jakayla [215] MUSK SCR

PRELIMS
1      Jackson, Kayveonna [273] UNIO 12.11 Q

2      Swanson, Jakayla [215] MUSK 12.89 Q

3      Brown, Jasmine [251] SAPU 12.95 Q

4      Mcgee, Kaitlynn [209] MUSK 13.09 Q

5      Biaza, Katrina [148] BROK 13.12 Q

6      Benitez, Elizabeth [172] JENK 13.25 Q

7      Hill, Sajara [180] JENK 13.27 Q

8      Leluix, Lexie [160] BROK 13.29

9      DeBerry, NeVaeh [222] OWAS 13.30

10      Ferrying, Mikah [136] BOOK 13.42

11      Kubien, Abigail [231] OWAS 13.57

12      Campbell, Taylor [131] BOOK 13.67

13      Singleton, Sophie [248] SAND 14.02

14      York, Regan [130] BIXB 14.04
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15      Edwards, Mykira [253] SAPU 14.05

16      Wright, Ava [169] BROK 14.11

17      Craig, Destiny [203] MUSK 14.12

18      Cavender, Casey [114] BIXB 14.21

19      Walker, Ashleigh [111] BART 14.39

     Berry, Morgan [173] JENK SCR

     Mcmakin, Sarah [277] UNIO SCR

     Yokley, Makenna [240] OWAS SCR

     Campbell, Taylor [131] BOOK SCR

     Laurent, Kayla [139] BOOK SCR

     Wilson, Sakauri [249] SAND SCR
[Top of Page] [Event List]

Event 8 BOYS 100m Dash

NAME GR TEAM TIME

FINALS
1      Rowe, Jayden [506] UNIO 10.45

2      Green, Aj [495] UNIO 10.57

3      Green, Korbyn [436] OWAS 11.02

4      Adams, Cole [427] OWAS 11.07

5      Brockett, Hayden [488] UNIO 11.08

6      Jones, Nate [370] BROK 11.27

7      Mattison, Joseph [463] SAND 11.32

PRELIMS
1      Rowe, Jayden [506] UNIO 10.83 Q

2      Green, Aj [495] UNIO 10.98 Q

3      Brockett, Hayden [488] UNIO 11.15 Q

4      Jones, Nate [370] BROK 11.18 Q

5      Green, Korbyn [436] OWAS 11.21 Q

6      Mattison, Joseph [463] SAND 11.32 Q

7      Adams, Cole [427] OWAS 11.33 Q

8      Lockhart, Morgan [461] SAND 11.39
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9      Mcgee, Kennedy [420] MUSK 11.46

10      Smith, Blake [326] BIXB 11.50

11      Fugate, Cale [312] BIXB 11.55

12      Hasz, Dylan [314] BIXB 11.57

13      Austin, Jaray [429] OWAS 11.65

14      Jones, Tyreese [474] SAPU 11.68

15      Jones, Glenny [391] JENK 11.71

16      Dement, Mason [470] SAPU 11.75

17      Carson, Nehemiah [386] JENK 11.75

18      Harris, Kaibre [363] BROK 12.00

19      Atterberry, Jd [285] BART 12.18

20      Ivy, Lee [367] BROK 12.27

21      Martin, Israel [418] MUSK 12.30

22      Swanson, Jayden [424] MUSK 12.31

23      Cutts, Charlie [289] BART 12.45

     Drew, Jordan [336] BOOK SCR

     Runnels, Cole [301] BART SCR

     Griffith, Clinton [473] SAPU SCR

     Tease, Micah [351] BOOK SCR

     King, Jaden [341] BOOK SCR
[Top of Page] [Event List]

Event 9 GIRLS 3200m Run

NAME GR TEAM TIME

1      Mazzei, Avery [185] JENK 11:19.04

2      Barber, Ryann [170] JENK 11:56.82

3      Skalicky, Jillian [108] BART 12:12.71

4      Krehbiel, Sydney [257] SAPU 12:17.94

5      Kihega, Shelby [182] JENK 12:31.43

6      Bloom, Courtney [268] UNIO 12:46.26

7      Mcknight, Averie [164] BROK 12:58.50

8      Hendrickson, Elle [154] BROK 13:36.27
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     Dawson, Cayden [115] BIXB SCR

     Hinkle, Payton [155] BROK SCR
[Top of Page] [Event List]

Event 10 BOYS 3200m Run

NAME GR TEAM TIME

1      Feron, Blake [361] BROK 9:34.78

2      Rutledge, Shawn [507] UNIO 10:02.62

3      Quinton, Mason [481] SAPU 10:04.79

4      Hopkins, Mason [364] BROK 10:22.13

5      Little, Casey [441] OWAS 10:28.50

6      Brockman, Michael [288] BART 10:29.10

7      Quinton, Evan [480] SAPU 10:34.61

8      Jenkins, Cameron [437] OWAS 10:35.32

9      Meacham, Noah [376] BROK 10:47.00

     Brown, Lucas [334] BOOK SCR

     Geeteh, Drake [511] SAPU SCR

     Hanlon, Noah [459] SAND SCR

     Pipestem, Parrish [346] BOOK SCR

     King, Morgan [296] BART SCR

     Olsen, Charles [300] BART SCR

     Uy, Nathan [352] BOOK SCR

     Mccarthy, Ryan [394] JENK SCR

     Reed, Eric [450] OWAS SCR
[Top of Page] [Event List]

Event 11 GIRLS 200m Dash

NAME GR TEAM TIME

FINALS
1      Smith, Sidney [283] UNIO 25.11

2      Berry, Morgan [173] JENK 26.07

3      Barta, Campbell [100] BART 26.20

4      Hilton, Diamond [255] SAPU 26.53
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5      Malone, Jamayla [232] OWAS 27.15

6      Heald, Kyra [153] BROK 27.58

     Simmons, Sophie [191] JENK SCR

PRELIMS
1      Smith, Sidney [283] UNIO 25.93 Q

2      Berry, Morgan [173] JENK 26.00 Q

3      Barta, Campbell [100] BART 26.44 Q

4      Hilton, Diamond [255] SAPU 26.60 Q

5      Simmons, Sophie [191] JENK 26.86 Q

6      Malone, Jamayla [232] OWAS 27.30 Q

7      Heald, Kyra [153] BROK 27.37 Q

8      Worland, Kelsey [196] JENK 27.49

9      Parker, Tamira [280] UNIO 27.83

10      Kubien, Abigail [231] OWAS 28.23

11      Johnson, Kendall [138] BOOK 28.26

12      York, Regan [130] BIXB 28.69

13      Mcgee, Kaitlynn [209] MUSK 28.85

14      Laurent, Kayla [139] BOOK 29.19

15      Cavender, Casey [114] BIXB 30.12

     Gaines, Jaida [272] UNIO SCR

     Mosquito, Hannah [513] SAPU SCR

     Wright, Ava [169] BROK SCR

     Edwards, Mykira [253] SAPU SCR

     Yokley, Makenna [240] OWAS SCR

     Wasemiller, Morgan [112] BART SCR

     Coleman, Jenee [202] MUSK SCR

     Wilson, Sakauri [249] SAND SCR

     Swanson, Jakayla [215] MUSK SCR

     Bishop, Jada [218] OWAS SCR

     Kirkendoll, Layne [244] SAND SCR

     Ferrying, Mikah [136] BOOK SCR
[Top of Page] [Event List]
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Event 12 BOYS 200m Dash

NAME GR TEAM TIME

FINALS
1      Mattison, Joseph [463] SAND 22.37

2      Poston, Noah [402] JENK 22.79

3      Tease, Micah [351] BOOK 23.07

4      Neeley, Emery [445] OWAS 23.61

5      Fugate, Cale [312] BIXB 23.71

     Aromaye, Dayan [485] UNIO SCR

PRELIMS
1      Rowe, Jayden [506] UNIO 22.41 Q

2      Mattison, Joseph [463] SAND 22.44 Q

3      Aromaye, Dayan [485] UNIO 22.86 Q

4      Poston, Noah [402] JENK 22.99 Q

5      Tease, Micah [351] BOOK 23.12 Q

6      Neeley, Emery [445] OWAS 23.31 Q

7      Fugate, Cale [312] BIXB 23.38 Q

8      Kinnard, DeShawn [439] OWAS 23.46

9      Stacey, Cade [405] JENK 23.65

10      Buchanan, Brandon [410] MUSK 23.68

11      Ramirez, Marco [514] BROK 23.70

12      Hasz, Dylan [314] BIXB 23.76

13      Johnson, Sir [369] BROK 23.89

14      Carson, Nehemiah [386] JENK 24.01

15      King, Jaden [341] BOOK 24.21

16      Jones, Noah [319] BIXB 24.28

17      Freeman, Mason [362] BROK 24.36

18      Martin, Israel [418] MUSK 25.16

19      Cutts, Charlie [289] BART 25.28

20      Runnels, Cole [301] BART 26.06

21      Atterberry, Jd [285] BART 26.73
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     Mcgee, Kayden [419] MUSK SCR

     Brannon, LJ [487] UNIO SCR

     Austin, Jaray [429] OWAS SCR

     Dement, Mason [470] SAPU SCR

     Drew, Jordan [336] BOOK SCR

     Squire, Justin [482] SAPU SCR
[Top of Page] [Event List]

Event 13 GIRLS 4x100m Relay

NAME TEAM TIME

1      Union High School A UNIO 49.63

2      Broken Arrow High Sc A BROK 50.67

3      Owasso High School A OWAS 51.33

4      Sapulpa High School A SAPU 51.74

5      Jenks High School A JENK 51.84

6      Booker T Washington A BOOK 52.97

     Muskogee High School A MUSK SCR
[Top of Page] [Event List]

Event 14 BOYS 4x100m Relay

NAME TEAM TIME

1      Union High School A UNIO 41.62

2      Owasso High School A OWAS 43.03

3      Bixby High School A BIXB 44.00

4      Muskogee High School A MUSK 44.64

5      Broken Arrow High Sc A BROK 45.39

6      Sapulpa High School A SAPU 45.89

     Booker T Washington A BOOK SCR
[Top of Page] [Event List]

Event 15 GIRLS 800m Run

NAME GR TEAM TIME

1      Hinkle, Payton [155] BROK 2:18.30
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2      Noel, Evie [166] BROK 2:19.99

3      Simmons, Sophie [191] JENK 2:22.20

4      Dawson, Cayden [115] BIXB 2:23.96

5      Skalicky, Jillian [108] BART 2:26.89

6      Booth, Elizabeth [219] OWAS 2:27.78

7      Lopez, Jazmin [245] SAND 2:29.48

8      Kihega, Shelby [182] JENK 2:30.03

9      Humes, Sandra [230] OWAS 2:30.06

10      Earnhardt, Alexa [223] OWAS 2:31.58

11      Mason, Sarah [120] BIXB 2:33.93

12      Mccleary, Ireland [162] BROK 2:34.00

13      Cruchon, Sabra [132] BOOK 2:34.02

     Pappas, Emma [145] BOOK SCR

     Lowry, Tarryn [184] JENK SCR

     Cole, Jayme [201] MUSK SCR

     Yamashita, Kate [147] BOOK SCR

     Ontiveros Vaquera, Kather [211] MUSK SCR

     Wright, Scarlett [129] BIXB SCR

     Hurt, Hannah [256] SAPU SCR

     Givens, Grace [254] SAPU SCR
[Top of Page] [Event List]

Event 16 BOYS 800m Run

NAME GR TEAM TIME

1      Callaway, Dillon [309] BIXB 1:59.22

2      Nyambura, Elijah [398] JENK 1:59.48

3      Lenz, Holden [372] BROK 2:01.20

4      Leming, Jaxson [371] BROK 2:02.24

5      Hopton, Mathew [365] BROK 2:03.16

6      Minton, Mathew [505] UNIO 2:04.91

7      Jordan, Kyle [501] UNIO 2:05.72

8      Craig, Cullen [310] BIXB 2:06.41

9      Busking, Ian [431] OWAS 2:06.53
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10      Storm, Colton [452] OWAS 2:07.39

11      Mccollough, Colton [298] BART 2:10.67

12      Wilcox, Dalton [468] SAND 2:11.05

13      Pereyra, Ed [401] JENK 2:11.20

14      Austin, Dayton [286] BART 2:11.25

15      Fullerton, Ryan [414] MUSK 2:12.57

16      James, Caleb [460] SAND 2:14.25

17      Freeman, Samuel [338] BOOK 2:15.97

18      Freeman, Maxwell [337] BOOK 2:16.39

19      Simmons, Blake [423] MUSK 2:17.72

20      Conrad, Spencer [492] UNIO 2:19.04

21      Gorman, Reed [292] BART 2:22.21

     Poskey, Jack [347] BOOK NT

     Vangilder, Ian [331] BIXB NT

     Meza, Izsik [478] SAPU NT

     Annor, Emmanuel [385] JENK NT

     Lopez, Alejandro [462] SAND NT

     Vienna, Joshua [426] MUSK NT

     Conder, Ian [434] OWAS NT
[Top of Page] [Event List]

Event 17 GIRLS 400m Dash

NAME GR TEAM TIME

1      Crissup, Magnolia [176] JENK 58.58

2      Parker, Tamira [280] UNIO 1:00.80

3      Kitchen, Jocelyn [158] BROK 1:00.88

4      Millner, Faith [278] UNIO 1:01.39

5      Fenner, Madeline [224] OWAS 1:01.75

6      Caldwell, Jaleesa [149] BROK 1:02.04

7      Feldman, Alyssa [178] JENK 1:03.29

8      Johnson, Kendall [138] BOOK 1:03.30

9      Turner, Gentry [109] BART 1:04.12

10      Zumwalt, Karson [241] OWAS 1:04.27
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11      Britton, Lindsey [220] OWAS 1:04.83

12      Owens, Kennedy [187] JENK 1:05.26

13      Pregler, Payten [106] BART 1:05.31

14      Gaines, Jaida [272] UNIO 1:05.42

15      Oconnell, Ana [122] BIXB 1:06.07

16      Adams, Jaidyn [250] SAPU 1:12.61

17      Stamm, Amelia [126] BIXB 1:14.99

     Dumas, Ariel [134] BOOK SCR

     Ere, Camryn [135] BOOK SCR

     Bishop, Jada [218] OWAS SCR

     Jay, Gracie [117] BIXB SCR
[Top of Page] [Event List]

Event 18 BOYS 400m Dash

NAME GR TEAM TIME

1      Young, Tate [455] OWAS 49.81

2      Graves, Tevohn [494] UNIO 49.96

3      Mcgowan, Zach [375] BROK 51.08

4      Marion, Mikehl [373] BROK 51.93

5      Vann, Michael [425] MUSK 52.90

6      Keaton, Gage [295] BART 52.93

7      Duncan, Bryce [413] MUSK 53.11

8      Hill, Miles [317] BIXB 53.50

9      Mccrary, Camden [320] BIXB 53.63

10      Brown, RJ [489] UNIO 54.26

10      Ramirez, Marco [514] BROK 54.26

12      Taylor, Kaiden [302] BART 54.33

13      Buchanan, Brandon [410] MUSK 54.46

14      Menefee, Garrett [477] SAPU 54.93

15      Meggs, Josiah [476] SAPU 55.23

15      Jacob, Andrew [390] JENK 55.23

17      Williams, Jayden [484] SAPU 55.81

17      Munoz, Mateo [345] BOOK 55.81
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19      Lam, Patrick [393] JENK 56.09

20      Mccarthy, Kaleb [475] SAPU 57.53

21      Willis, Preston [306] BART 58.00

     Ross, Kelvin [348] BOOK SCR

     Solomon, Preston [328] BIXB SCR

     Jones, Jediah [500] UNIO SCR

     Cheek, Ian [456] SAND SCR

     Fowler, Rickey [458] SAND SCR

     Lilly, Robert [343] BOOK SCR
[Top of Page] [Event List]

Event 19 GIRLS 300m Hurdles

NAME GR TEAM TIME

1      Hanger, Madeline [179] JENK 47.33

2      Cochran, Sarah [270] UNIO 47.78

3      Jarnigan, McKinley [275] UNIO 48.76

4      Chicoine, Paris [269] UNIO 48.98

5      Hicks, Kyndall [116] BIXB 49.79

6      Davis, Laurel [177] JENK 50.03

7      Scorsone, Emily [239] OWAS 50.11

8      Casey, Niomee [151] BROK 50.93

9      Tibbett, Megan [192] JENK 51.33

10      Casey, Naomee [150] BROK 52.48

11      Houston, Jaryah [156] BROK 53.32

12      Anderson, Sophia [217] OWAS 54.10

13      Peters, Lahryssa [213] MUSK 55.66

14      Halpine, Jalyn [137] BOOK 1:06.40

15      Cruz, Tamiushka [133] BOOK 1:06.43

     Calle, Tessa [221] OWAS SCR
[Top of Page] [Event List]

Event 20 BOYS 300m Hurdles

NAME GR TEAM TIME
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1      Sutterfield, Parker [407] JENK 40.18

2      Osmond, Blake [399] JENK 40.26

3      Clifton, Jacob [433] OWAS 41.20

4      Murphy, William [321] BIXB 42.11

5      Jackson, Shyon [498] UNIO 42.77

6      Pattison, Ryder [400] JENK 42.97

7      Rosinsky, Zahar [379] BROK 43.31

8      Oates, Cody [448] OWAS 45.82

9      Martinez, Cesar [344] BOOK 48.17

10      Willis, Preston [306] BART 48.23

11      Horn, Dontae [294] BART 49.00

12      Dillsaver, Bennett [290] BART 49.94

     Mccrary, Camden [320] BIXB SCR

     Kemp, Ayden [417] MUSK SCR

     Chase, Cody [432] OWAS SCR

     Lockhart, Morgan [461] SAND SCR

     Buckanan, Troy [411] MUSK SCR
[Top of Page] [Event List]

Event 21 GIRLS 1600m Run

NAME GR TEAM TIME

1      Hinkle, Payton [155] BROK 5:00.09

2      Dawson, Cayden [115] BIXB 5:02.03

3      Mazzei, Avery [185] JENK 5:07.75

4      Mazzei, Deborah [186] JENK 5:15.71

5      Lowry, Tarryn [184] JENK 5:15.81

6      Noel, Evie [166] BROK 5:43.58

7      Peiffer, Kara [260] SAPU 5:50.71

8      Graham, Olivia [227] OWAS 5:53.23

9      Mcknight, Averie [164] BROK 5:55.18

10      Bloom, Courtney [268] UNIO 5:56.03

11      Crowl, Leona [252] SAPU 6:12.08

12      Mason, Sarah [120] BIXB 6:13.56
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13      Merrill, Morgan [142] BOOK 6:40.88

14      Cruchon, Sabra [132] BOOK 6:46.68

15      Meyers, Brooke [143] BOOK 6:48.58

16      Southall, Kaelyn [125] BIXB 6:50.13

     Hoggatt, Trystin [512] SAPU NT

     Lopez, Jazmin [245] SAND NT

     Booth, Elizabeth [219] OWAS NT

     Garafola, Brooklyn [226] OWAS NT

     Skalicky, Jillian [108] BART NT

     Krehbiel, Sydney [257] SAPU NT
[Top of Page] [Event List]

Event 22 BOYS 1600m Run

NAME GR TEAM TIME

1      Feron, Blake [361] BROK 4:29.80

2      Rutledge, Shawn [507] UNIO 4:33.91

3      Leming, Jaxson [371] BROK 4:37.64

4      Quinton, Mason [481] SAPU 4:40.00

5      Callaway, Dillon [309] BIXB 4:42.65

6      Anderson, Sage [428] OWAS 4:44.10

7      Mcdoulett, Todd [395] JENK 4:44.40

8      Hopkins, Mason [364] BROK 4:47.45

9      Uy, Oscar [353] BOOK 4:47.60

10      Williams, Max [305] BART 4:48.05

11      Gunter, Evan [293] BART 4:51.39

12      Wahnee, Logan [453] OWAS 4:53.13

13      Lacey, Ethan [392] JENK 4:56.23

14      Mcdoulette, Tyler [396] JENK 4:57.43

15      Haycock, Logan [497] UNIO 4:58.80

16      King, Josue [503] UNIO 4:58.96

17      Craig, Cullen [310] BIXB 4:59.48

18      English, Sam [457] SAND 5:01.48

19      James, Caleb [460] SAND 5:10.44
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     Goodin, Bryce [291] BART SCR

     Lovitt, Lane [442] OWAS SCR

     Poskey, Jack [347] BOOK SCR

     Brown, Lucas [334] BOOK SCR

     Vangilder, Ian [331] BIXB SCR
[Top of Page] [Event List]

Event 23 GIRLS 4x400m Relay

NAME TEAM TIME

1      Jenks High School A JENK 4:03.52

2      Union High School A UNIO 4:09.59

3      Bartlesville High Sc A BART 4:16.70

4      Owasso High School A OWAS 4:19.53

5      Bixby High School A BIXB 4:29.23

6      Sapulpa High School A SAPU 4:37.02

6      Booker T Washington A BOOK 4:37.02
[Top of Page] [Event List]

Event 24 BOYS 4x400m Relay

NAME TEAM TIME

1      Union High School A UNIO 3:21.62

2      Broken Arrow High Sc A BROK 3:23.10

3      Jenks High School A JENK 3:26.40

4      Owasso High School A OWAS 3:29.92

5      Bixby High School A BIXB 3:34.91

6      Sapulpa High School A SAPU 3:42.07

7      Booker T Washington A BOOK 3:43.57

8      Sand Springs High Sc A SAND 3:44.20

     Muskogee High School A MUSK SCR
[Top of Page] [Event List]

Event 25 GIRLS High Jump

NAME GR TEAM MARK
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1      Kirkendoll, Layne [244] SAND 5'06.00"

2      Hodge, Ragen [103] BART 5'04.00"

3      Thomas, Deshawnti [263] SAPU 5'02.00"

4      Cole, Victoria [174] JENK 5'02.00"

5      Mccolley, Cameryn [121] BIXB 5'00.00"

5      Mullens, Callie [165] BROK 5'00.00"

7      Freeman, Ashlen [205] MUSK 4'10.00"

7      Sullivan, Shay [127] BIXB 4'10.00"

7      Bishop, Jada [218] OWAS 4'10.00"

10      Jackson, Tierney [274] UNIO 4'08.00"

10      Jansen, Julie [181] JENK 4'08.00"

10      Lloyd, Abigail [118] BIXB 4'08.00"

13      Phillips, Callie [189] JENK 4'04.00"

14      Joseph, Karlee [104] BART 4'02.00"

     Gaines Haley, Joycelynn [206] MUSK NM
[Top of Page] [Event List]

Event 26 BOYS High Jump

NAME GR TEAM MARK

1      Sorrels, Ethan [508] UNIO 6'04.00"

2      Newkirk, Josh [322] BIXB 6'00.00"

3      Wahl, Jack [304] BART 6'00.00"

4      Jones, Noah [319] BIXB 5'10.00"

5      Laws, Jensen [297] BART 5'10.00"

6      Ramsey, Sterling [378] BROK 5'10.00"

7      Edwards, Kylen [471] SAPU 5'10.00"

8      Clifton, Jacob [433] OWAS 5'08.00"

8      Wilson, Elisha [382] BROK 5'08.00"

10      Thompson, Jordan [381] BROK 5'06.00"

10      Kelley, Marcus [502] UNIO 5'06.00"

     Subera, Luke [350] BOOK NM

     Sells, Jordan [349] BOOK NM

     Payne, Rahiem [421] MUSK NM
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     Shaw, Noah [325] BIXB NM

     Nakvinda, Adam [299] BART NM

     Bruner, Doni [469] SAPU NM

     Reed, Greg [467] SAND NM
[Top of Page] [Event List]

Event 27 GIRLS Pole Vault

NAME GR TEAM MARK

1      Heald, Kyra [153] BROK 11'00.00"

2      Turner, Quincey [110] BART 10'06.00"

3      Casey, Naomee [150] BROK 10'06.00"

4      Atteberry, Michaella [266] UNIO 10'00.00"

5      Reynolds, Edy [282] UNIO 10'00.00"

6      Mcdaris, Kate [163] BROK 9'06.00"

7      Bayles, Brooke [171] JENK 9'06.00"

8      Mull, Ledi [105] BART 8'06.00"

9      El Mokadem, Amina [271] UNIO 8'06.00"

10      Norton, Madi [234] OWAS 8'06.00"

11      Turner, Gentry [109] BART 8'06.00"

12      Rendon, Vanessa [237] OWAS 8'06.00"

     Moe, Becca [233] OWAS NM

     Hopkins, Ella [229] OWAS NM

     Payne, Raylee [236] OWAS NM
[Top of Page] [Event List]

Event 28 BOYS Pole Vault

NAME GR TEAM MARK

1      Shaw, Crayton [380] BROK 15'01.00"

2      Hulse, Weston [366] BROK 14'06.00"

3      Bostwick, Kade [287] BART 13'06.00"

4      Murnan, Hunter [444] OWAS 13'00.00"

5      Cabral, Josh Carlo [490] UNIO 12'06.00"

6      Burris, Declan [430] OWAS 12'06.00"
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7      Sorrels, Ethan [508] UNIO 12'06.00"

8      Pennington, Kale [449] OWAS 12'00.00"

9      Vysotsky, Trystan [303] BART 11'06.00"

10      Dial, Tyler [387] JENK 10'06.00"

11      Chicoine, Zurich [491] UNIO 10'06.00"

     Strawn, Turner [329] BIXB NM

     Taylor, Kaiden [302] BART NM

     Blakenship, Zach [307] BIXB NM
[Top of Page] [Event List]

Event 29 GIRLS Long Jump

NAME GR TEAM MARK

1      Kirkendoll, Layne [244] SAND 18'08.00"

2      Heald, Kyra [153] BROK 16'11.00"

3      Barta, Campbell [100] BART 16'09.00"

4      Hicks, Kyndall [116] BIXB 16'05.00"

5      Caldwell, Jaleesa [149] BROK 16'04.50"

6      Daniels, Tabitha [152] BROK 16'03.50"

7      Mccolley, Cameryn [121] BIXB 15'05.00"

8      Ferrying, Mikah [136] BOOK 14'11.00"

9      Skaggs, Sydney [124] BIXB 14'05.00"

9      Beckner, Lucy [242] SAND 14'05.00"

11      Behnke, Kreedence [243] SAND 14'04.50"

12      Thomas, Deshawnti [263] SAPU 14'01.00"

13      Laurent, Kayla [139] BOOK 13'11.50"

14      Franklin, Sophia [225] OWAS 13'11.00"

15      Adams, Jaidyn [250] SAPU 13'10.00"

16      Hill, Sajara [180] JENK 13'09.00"

17      Craig, Destiny [203] MUSK 13'02.00"

     Gaines Haley, Joycelynn [206] MUSK NM

     Brown, Aubrielle [199] MUSK NM

     Johnson, Kendall [138] BOOK NM

     Viso, Ashley [194] JENK NM
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[Top of Page] [Event List]

Event 30 BOYS Long Jump

NAME GR TEAM MARK

1      Journee, Bryce [438] OWAS 22'00.00"

2      Shaw, Crayton [380] BROK 20'09.00"

3      Newkirk, Josh [322] BIXB 20'03.00"

4      Anderson, Sam [384] JENK 20'02.00"

5      Brockett, Hayden [488] UNIO 19'11.00"

6      Jones, Nate [370] BROK 19'08.00"

7      Kelley, Marcus [502] UNIO 19'07.50"

8      Lucas, Chantz [443] OWAS 18'11.00"

9      Thompson, Jordan [381] BROK 18'06.00"

9      Trusty, Braysen [330] BIXB 18'06.00"

11      Horn, Dontae [294] BART 18'04.50"

12      Keaton, Gage [295] BART 18'04.00"

13      Edwards, Kylen [471] SAPU 18'01.50"

14      Jones, Noah [319] BIXB 17'06.50"

15      Reed, Greg [467] SAND 17'05.50"

16      Bruner, Doni [469] SAPU 16'03.00"

17      Atterberry, Jd [285] BART 15'11.00"

     Sells, Jordan [349] BOOK NM

     Harris, Kaibre [363] BROK NM

     Covington, Isaac [335] BOOK NM

     Swanson, Jayden [424] MUSK NM

     Johnson, Ijai [340] BOOK NM
[Top of Page] [Event List]

Event 31 GIRLS Discus Throw

NAME GR TEAM MARK

1      Norwood, Amiyah [279] UNIO 118'07.50"

2      Rendon, Vanessa [237] OWAS 118'01.00"

3      Lasiter, Abigial [159] BROK 113'09.00"
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4      Raimondi, Hailey [281] UNIO 104'09.00"

5      Mays, Tycreana [276] UNIO 104'06.50"

6      Burton, Alexis [102] BART 95'09.00"

7      Sonowo, Temitope [168] BROK 95'06.00"

8      Magee, Cayla [246] SAND 94'04.00"

9      Manning, Ceili [161] BROK 87'01.00"

10      Kuplicki, Mckayla [183] JENK 64'04.00"

     Rowe, Jayda [247] SAND NM

     Seiler, Rhaemi [190] JENK NM

     Bennalley, Micaela [101] BART NM

     Warrington, Alicia [265] SAPU NM

     Morgan, Ashtyn [258] SAPU NM

     Henry, Alyssa [228] OWAS NM

     Dansberry, Shonnea [204] MUSK NM

     Beech, Faith [198] MUSK NM

     Burton, Dezaray [200] MUSK NM

     Sams, Charlotte [123] BIXB NM

     Osbourne, Emmalee [259] SAPU NM
[Top of Page] [Event List]

Event 32 BOYS Discus Throw

NAME GR TEAM MARK

1      Ford, Gabe [493] UNIO 153'08.00"

2      Wilson, Reginald [510] UNIO 150'06.50"

3      Henrich, Josh [389] JENK 137'07.00"

4      Steddum, Braden [483] SAPU 135'02.00"

5      Wyatt, Shane [383] BROK 130'08.00"

6      Wilson, Ontario [454] OWAS 128'04.50"

7      Newman, Ames [397] JENK 128'04.00"

8      Ogunseye, Joshua [479] SAPU 115'04.00"

9      Bright, Sebastian [358] BROK 114'09.50"

10      Cabral, Josh Carlo [490] UNIO 112'09.50"

11      Lawrence, Anthony [440] OWAS 100'06.00"
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12      Rawlins, Jestin [466] SAND 96'08.00"

13      Poag, Kolton [465] SAND 92'09.00"

14      Gibson, Isaac [313] BIXB 92'06.00"

15      Fernandez, Sabastian [472] SAPU 89'11.00"

16      Pepiakitah, Vernon [422] MUSK 89'06.00"

17      Hasz, Luke [315] BIXB 88'07.00"

18      Hopkins, Braden [318] BIXB 85'00.00"

19      Weatherly, Harper [408] JENK 84'08.00"

20      Garrett, Jace [415] MUSK 68'01.50"

     Johnson, Wendell [416] MUSK NM

     Abouhouli, Ameer [333] BOOK NM

     Patterson, Benjamin [464] SAND NM
[Top of Page] [Event List]

Event 33 GIRLS Shot Put

NAME GR TEAM MARK

1      Norwood, Amiyah [279] UNIO 39'03.00"

2      Norwood, Jayla [235] OWAS 38'09.00"

3      Thompson, Enya [284] UNIO 35'11.00"

4      Lasiter, Abigial [159] BROK 35'09.00"

5      Mays, Tycreana [276] UNIO 35'09.00"

6      Manning, Ceili [161] BROK 35'01.00"

7      Osbourne, Emmalee [259] SAPU 31'10.00"

8      Kerr, Morgan [157] BROK 31'07.00"

9      Burton, Alexis [102] BART 31'01.00"

10      Kuplicki, Mckayla [183] JENK 28'02.00"

11      Bennalley, Micaela [101] BART 25'10.00"

12      Cavender, Casey [114] BIXB 25'03.00"

13      Magee, Cayla [246] SAND 24'04.00"

     Henry, Alyssa [228] OWAS NM

     Rowe, Jayda [247] SAND NM

     Dansberry, Shonnea [204] MUSK NM

     Burton, Dezaray [200] MUSK NM
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     Beech, Faith [198] MUSK NM

     Morgan, Ashtyn [258] SAPU NM

     Warrington, Alicia [265] SAPU NM

     Thompson, Emma [128] BIXB NM

     Seiler, Rhaemi [190] JENK NM
[Top of Page] [Event List]

Event 34 BOYS Shot Put

NAME GR TEAM MARK

1      Ford, Gabe [493] UNIO 52'01.00"

2      Wilson, Reginald [510] UNIO 47'10.00"

3      Weatherly, Harper [408] JENK 44'00.00"

4      Newman, Ames [397] JENK 43'07.00"

5      Pepiakitah, Vernon [422] MUSK 43'04.00"

6      Wilson, Ontario [454] OWAS 43'02.00"

7      Ogunseye, Joshua [479] SAPU 42'04.00"

8      Wyatt, Shane [383] BROK 42'03.00"

9      Nellis, Caleb [446] OWAS 39'07.00"

9      Bright, Sebastian [358] BROK 39'07.00"

11      Fernandez, Sabastian [472] SAPU 38'10.00"

12      Cagle, Kobe [412] MUSK 38'06.00"

13      Rawlins, Jestin [466] SAND 37'09.00"

14      Harker, John [496] UNIO 37'02.00"

15      Hawes, Kaden [388] JENK 36'02.00"

16      Poag, Kolton [465] SAND 35'01.00"

     Hasz, Luke [315] BIXB NM

     Hopkins, Braden [318] BIXB NM

     Hill, Aiden [316] BIXB NM

     Atterberry, Jd [285] BART NM

     Patterson, Benjamin [464] SAND NM

     Abouhouli, Ameer [333] BOOK NM

     Johnson, Wendell [416] MUSK NM

     Steddum, Braden [483] SAPU NM
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